
SBM A und B Jugend Freistil

Zell i.W., 17.02.2019

Klasse

B-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

52kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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PlatzNordisch

1 Ivan Daoud RKG Freiburg 2000
SS 2:2

52
SS 2:0

55
3:11

04
SS 2:0

53 Fr
 3  15  3  0  6 2.

2 Silas Fleig KSV Tennenbronn
0:18

01
SS 16:2

53
TÜ 16:0

45 Fr
0:32

04
 2  9  1  1  34 3.

3 Lion Kempel KSV Appenweier
0:22

04
3:09

02 Fr
0:21

01
TÜ 16:0

45
 1  4  0  1  18 4.

4 David Kiefer ASV Urloffen
TÜ 16:0

43 Fr
TÜ 16:0

41
TÜ 17:0

45
TÜ 16:0

42
 4  16  0  4  65 1.

5 Luca Henke TuS Adelhausen Fr
0:32

01
2:22

02
0:56

04
1:53

03
 0  0  0  0  0 5.
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